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HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential
Public Housing Modernization

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Senior Services

Youth Services

Employment Training

Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)
Rental Housing Subsidies

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity
Parks, Recreational Facilities
Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

OTHER

Eligible Activity

Number of Households Assisted

80

3

Total Number of Households Assisted: 83

Number of Persons Benefitting

53

615

391

236

344

147

20

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,806

Number of Persons Benefitting
57,640
10,445

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 68,085

Number of Properties
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04 Clearance and Demolition
Total Number of Properties:
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